
LLI NOVA Summer 2019
Affiliated with Northern Virginia Community College (NOVA), the 
Lifetime Learning Institute (LLI) is a non-profit, member-run 
organization dedicated to providing continuing educationsl 
opportunities to older adults of all backgrounds and income levels.

Members may participate in all classes and activities.  
Current annual membership costs $110 for 12 months 
beginning in the month that dues are paid.  For further 
information, contact LLI at (703) 323-3746 or visit our 
website at LLINOVA.org.

19SU01 Hands-On Chinese Painting

Confucius Institute at George Mason 
University

Wednesday, May 29 , 10:00-11:30

Instructor: Dai Gu

19SU02 The Ghost of Hitler and the Return 
of Anti-Semitism

NOVA Nursing Bldg (CN) (Room 103)

Monday, Jun 3 , 1:30-3:00

Instructor: Nathan Moore

19SU03 Honoring Those Who Served 
During The Civil War

Mason District Governmental Center 
(Community Rm)

Tuesday, Jun 4 , 10:00-11:30

Instructor: Mary Lipsey

19SU04 Retirement Life in China

NOVA Nursing Bldg (CN) (Room 103)

Wednesday, Jun 5 , 1:30-3:00

Instructor: Hua Li

19SU05 Mosquitoes and Ticks: 
Identification, Lifecycles, and 
Controls

NOVA Nursing Bldg (CN) (Room 126)

Friday, Jun 7 , 1:30-3:00

Instructor: Kasha Helgut

19SU06 Senior Living: Staying Safe, Staying 
Active--Not Just for Seniors!

NOVA Nursing Bldg (CN) (Room 203)

Tuesday, Jun 11 , 10:00-12:00 (Note time)

Instructor: Ann Nichols

19SU07 Afternoon Tea

Mason District Governmental Center 
(Community Rm)

Wednesday, Jun 12 , 1:30-3:00

Instructor: Calvin T. Kraft

19SU08 Music of China

NOVA Nursing Bldg (CN) (Room 103)

Wednesday, Jun 12 , 1:30-3:00

Instructor: Dai Gu

19SU09 The Past, Present, and Future of 
MD and VA Barrier Islands

NOVA Nursing Bldg (CN) (Room 126)

Friday, Jun 14 , 1:30-3:00

Instructor: Kenneth Rasmussen

19SU10 The United States in Cuba and the 
Caribbean

Greenspring Village (Village Square Theater)

Monday, Jun 17 , 10:00-11:30

Instructor: Charles McClelland

19SU11A Flutter by, Butterfly!

St. Matthew's United Methodist Church 
(Rm 304)

Tuesday, Jun 18 , 10:00-11:30

Instructor: Mary Alexander

19SU11B Flutter by, Butterfly!

Meadowlark Botanical Gardens

Wednesday, Jun 19 , 10:00-11:30

Instructor: Mary Alexander

19SU12 Financial Planning in a New Tax 
Reality II

St. Matthew's United Methodist Church 
(Rm 304)

Tuesday, Jun 25 , 1:30-3:00

Instructor: Evan Beach

19SU13 Unpacking the Science of 
Evolutionary Biology

St. Matthew's United Methodist Church 
(Rm 304)

Monday, Jul 8 Jul 15, 10:00-11:30

Instructor: Jay Labov

19SU14 Ice Age Cave Art

NOVA Nursing Bldg (CN) (Room 126)

Tuesday, Jul 9 , 10:00-11:30

Instructor: Bonnie Becker

19SU15 Picnic In The Park

St. Matthew's United Methodist Church 
(Rm 304)

Wednesday, Jul 10 , 10:00-11:30

Instructor: Calvin T. Kraft

19SU16 A Whole Lot of Fracking Going On

Mason District Governmental Center 
(Community Rm)

Wednesday, Jul 17 , 10:00-11:30

Instructor: Barry Centini



19SU17 Richard Risk’s Poetry and You

Little River United Church of Christ (Room 
8)

Friday, Aug 2 Aug 9 Aug 16 Aug 23, 1:30-
3:30 (Note time)

Instructor: Kathryn O’Toole

19SU18 Simple Meals

St. Matthew's United Methodist Church 
(Rm 304)

Wednesday, Aug 7 , 10:00-11:30

Instructor: Calvin T. Kraft

19SU19 Watercolor Lessons – Painting 
Heads and Faces

Fairfax Art League Gallery

Thursday, Aug 8 , 10:30-2:30 (Note time)

Instructor: Donna Finnegan

19SU20 Park Ranger Grab Bag: Four U.S. 
Presidents (Part 1)

Mason District Governmental Center 
(Community Rm)

Wednesday, Aug 21 , 1:30-3:00

Instructor: Park Rangers

19SU21 80 Years of Computer History

St. Matthew's United Methodist Church 
(Rm 304)

Thursday, Aug 22 Aug 29 Sep 5, 1:30-3:00

Instructor: Lorrin Garson

19SU22 Park Ranger Grab Bag: Four U.S. 
Presidents (Part 2)

Mason District Governmental Center 
(Community Rm)

Friday, Aug 23 , 1:30-3:00

Instructor: TBD

19SU23 Park Ranger Grab Bag: Four U.S. 
Presidents (Part 3)

Mason District Governmental Center 
(Community Rm)

Wednesday, Aug 28 , 1:30-3:00

Instructor: TBD

19SU24 Park Ranger Grab Bag: Four U.S. 
Presidents (Part 4)

Mason District Governmental Center 
(Community Rm)

Friday, Aug 30 , 1:30-3:00

Instructor: TBD

19SU25 Digital Literacy: TV and Beyond

Mason District Governmental Center 
(Community Rm)

Tuesday, Sep 3 , 10:00-11:30

Instructor: Douglas Povich


